
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

NHC Open 2025
CG-70 18/10/2025

Brentwood Centre

FAITH(10)

DORAIBA JUDO ADDINGTON ELY DOJO

AYLIN ERIN GEMMA SAM
HALCOMB SALIM THOMAS MERREDEW GREEN

3K 13M 1K 3K 3K

Results
Pos Name

1 FAITH(10) HALCOMB ADDINGTON

2 GEMMA MERREDEW ADDINGTON

3 SAM GREEN ELY DOJO

4 ERIN THOMAS DORAIBA JUDO

5 AYLIN SALIM TKJ

0:17

3:33

2:38

1:00

2:59

1:28

0:43

1:18

1:37

1:07

2

20

3

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

4

40

1

0

0

5
1

10

4

3

30

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

ADDINGTON TKJ

100 000

100 000

000 100

100 000

000 100

100 000

000 100

000 100

100 000

000 100

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka
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